ACADEMIC FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2020-21
MMU, Sadopur - Ambala, Haryana (For Indian Students only)
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1 M. Arch 2Yrs. | 60000 10000 2000 12500 | 84500 84700 - - - - 1,69,200
2 B. Arch 5Yrs. | 60000 10000 2000 20500 | 92500 92700 97,194 1,02,003 | 1,07,148 | - 4,91,545
3 B.Pharmacy 4 Yrs. | 80000 10000 2000 12500 | 104500 106100 1,12,092 | 1,18,503 | - - 4,41,195
4 M.Sc. 2Yrs. | 35000 5000 2000 12500 | 54500 52950 - - - - 1,07,450
5 BBA 3Yrs. | 60500 10000 2000 12500 | 85000 85235 89,766 - - - 2,60,001
6 BCA 3Yrs. | 60500 10000 2000 12500 | 85000 85235 89,766 - - - 2,60,001
7 B.Com. (Hons.) 3Yrs. | 20000 5000 2000 20500 | 47500 44900 46,398 - - - 1,38,798
8 B.Sc. (Hons)(Agri.) 4 Yrs. | 52000 5000 2000 12500 | 71500 71140 75,035 79,202 |- - 2,96,877
9 M.Sc. (Agri.) 2Yrs. | 52000 5000 2000 12500 | 71500 71140 - - - - 1,42,640
10 B.Sc Design 3Yrs. | 54000 7500 2000 20500 | 84000 83780 87,825 - - - 2,55,605
11 BA JMC 3Yrs. | 50000 5000 2000 20500 | 77500 77000 80,745 - - - 2,35,245
12 M.Pharm 2Yrs. | 120000 10000 2000 11500 | 143500 147900 - - - - 2,91,400
13 PG Diploma JMC 1YE 50000 5000 2000 20500 | 77500 - - - - - 77,500
14 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agri. 6 Yrs. | 52000 5000 2000 12500 | 71500 71140 75,035 79,202 | 83,661 88,433 4,68,971
Integrated

Terms and Conditions

1.

O nl & Lo o

Annual Academic fee shall be payable in two installments for all courses. First installment of fee shall be charged at the time of counselling. Subsequent installments shall be payable from
16th October to 31st October and 1st April to 15th April every year falling which a fine of Rs. 100 per day shall be charged for 15 days. If a students fails to pay the fee within the
prescribed limit with fine, his/her name shall be struck off from the rolls of the University. However, Competent Authority may allow re-admission if satisfied with the explanation for not
depositing the fee and in such case a re-admission fee of Rs. 2000/- shall be levied in addition to fine.

Tuition fee increases @ 7% per annum.

Hostel and Transport charges shall be extra as per University norms notified from time to time. The facilities will be provided on annual basis.

If a student leaves the courses mid-stream, he/she will be required to pay fee for the balance duration of the course as per Supreme Court Judgement in Islamic Academy of Education case.
Student will have to pay fees for the extended duration of the program.

Twenty five percent of the students who are domicile of Haryana will be given scholarship based on merit - cum - means basis as per below:

()  One-fifth of the twenty five percent shall be granted full fee concession;

(i) Two - fifth of the twenty five percent shall be granted fifty percent fee concession;

(i) The balance two - fifth of the twenty five percent shall be granted twenty five percent fee concession.



